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TOWEL WARMER ARC 500X1200
CHROME

Item number: 0875

Our Arc towel warmer with its attractive and practical asymmetric
design. Now also available in black. The asymmetric design makes it
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easy to hang towels by either sliding them in from the side or hanging
them from the ends of the pipes. Choose whether you want to place
the towel warmer with the vertical pipes on the right or the left. Fitted
with an electric element or a one-hole valve. You can also combine
both options for dual operation (only with one-hole valve 0867 and

element 0862). Additional items: Electric element or one-hole valve.
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Detailed information

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Connection type
Heating connection (inch)

Care instructions

51641535
8684465
7340032408751

EN442
Yes
EC011023

500
110
1200
9

G1/2

Material and surface treatment
Color

Surface finish

Main material

Surface treatment

Chrome
Glossy
Steel
Chromed

Packaging dimensions and weight

Package height(m)
Package width (m)
Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)
Miscellaneous
Heating

Power Water ( XT50°)

Connection

1,300
0,100
0,600
9,880

Vatten/El
360W

Dual operation — water &
electricity, Electric operation
with element, Central
heating with water

Regularly remove lime residue with a damp cloth. Do not use detergents that are corrosive, acidic or abrasive as it can cause
permanent damage to the surface. Remember to fill your towel warmer with glycol if you have it in a room exposed to subzero
temperature, such as summer residence. Save your heaters installation instructions as you may want to adjust the settings

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/towel-warmers/towel-warmer-arc-500x1200-chrome

