NORO



TOWEL WARMER ARC 500X1200 CHROME

Item number: 0875

Our Arc towel warmer with its attractive and practical asymmetric design. Now also available in black. The asymmetric design makes it easy to hang towels by either sliding them in from the side or hanging them from the ends of the pipes. Choose whether you want to place the towel warmer with the vertical pipes on the right or the left. Fitted with an electric element or a one-hole valve. You can also combine both options for dual operation (only with one-hole valve 0867 and element 0862). Additional items: Electric element or one-hole valve.



Detailed information

Item number	
NOBB	51641535
RSK	8684465
EAN	7340032408751
Standards and classifications	
EN standard	EN442
CE marked	Yes
ETIM	EC011023
Product dimensions and weight	
Width	500
Depth (mm)	110
Height (mm)	1200
Net weight (kg)	9
Connection type	
Heating connection (inch)	G 1/2

Material and surface treatment	
Color	Chrome
Surface finish	Glossy
Main material	Steel
Surface treatment	Chromed
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package height(m)	1,300
Package width (m)	0,100
Package depth(m)	0,600
Package weight(kg)	9,880
Miscellaneous	
Heating	Vatten/El
Power Water (🛛 T50°)	360W
Connection	Dual operation – water & electricity, Electric operation with element, Central heating with water

Care instructions

Regularly remove lime residue with a damp cloth. Do not use detergents that are corrosive, acidic or abrasive as it can cause permanent damage to the surface. Remember to fill your towel warmer with glycol if you have it in a room exposed to subzero temperature, such as summer residence. Save your heaters installation instructions as you may want to adjust the settings